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13 TURCHETTO MARIO 5 10 10 10 10 10 55 1
44 VIGNA DAVIDE 10 10 8 8 10 46 2
42 "PUCCI" 8 8 8 8 32 3
43 ZILIO ALBERTO 4 8 4 6 22 4
86 PIAZZA JEFFREY 2 4 6 5 17 5
45 "BAETA" 6 8 14 6

175 KRMEC DAVIDE 3 6 5 14 7
87 "VINCENT" 5 3 4 12 8
49 BENCO RICCARDO 5 6 11 9
47 SODOMACO ANDREA 3 1 3 7 10
7 GIANNINI ENRICO 6 6 11
7 MANENTE MARCO 6 6 12

48 GRUDEN GIORGIO 1 2 2 5 13
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92 GHERMI IVAN 10 10 8 10 10 10 58 1
12 RAFFIN STEFANO 10 8 8 8 4 4 42 2
9 BIONDO ALESSANDRO 2 10 6 5 8 31 3

21 DA PIEVE LUIGI 10 10 6 26 4
106 ULIANA RENATO 6 8 8 22 5
95 MARTIN ERIC 5 5 6 3 19 6
88 COSSETTO LUCA 6 4 3 3 16 7
60 KOMAR DIEGO 3 3 2 2 10 8
52 SPUNTON ALESSANDRO 4 5 9 9
51 NORO CRISTIAN 6 6 10
2 ALBERTI FEDERICO 5 5 11
8 CAPPELLETTO ALEX 1 4 5 12

999 FACCHIN STEFANO 5 5 13
1 FERRON SIMONE 4 4 14

21 GIOMO PAOLO 3 3 15
99 SANGION FILIPPO 2 2 16
21 "FUNDONE" 2 2 17
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308 SCAPIN NICOLA 10 8 6 10 10 8 10 10 10 82 1
511 DOTTA ELIS 6 8 5 8 6 8 6 47 2
230 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 8 3 10 3 3 4 4 5 40 3
246 DONATO GABRIELE 5 6 10 8 6 35 4
69 SCARDINO CARMELO 2 2 5 5 3 4 21 5

101 PELLEGRINI MARCO 4 6 8 18 6
87 SARRI LUCA 8 4 12 7
14 SUTTO EGIDIO 10 10 8

132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 4 6 10 9
22 GARDONIO SIMONE 5 5 10
43 "ALMAS" 1 1 11
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142 COSTANTINI A. LUCIO 8 10 10 8 8 6 6 4 60 1
501 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 8 10 10 8 8 44 2

9 MILOTTI PAOLO 5 6 10 10 31 3
25 "PIPPINO" 6 8 4 18 4
93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 10 6 16 5
32 BAIAMONTE GIUSEPPE 5 10 15 6
96 TONIZZO LUCA 5 5 5 15 7
27 ROMANO SERGIO 6 5 3 14 8
2 RIGONI MICHELE 10 10 9
8 RUGGI DAVIDE 8 8 10

150 MERIGO ALESSIO 6 6 11
67 CIMINI LUCA 6 6 12
31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 4 4 13

960 NICOLA GIACCETTI 4 4 14
49 PICCOLO ALBERTO 3 3 15
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70 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 8 10 8 10 36 1
79 BAZZOLO DENIS 8 10 8 26 2
31 "MARCO" 10 5 10 25 3

406 CACCAMO THOMAS 6 5 5 5 21 4
75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 4 6 6 2 18 5

731 "VTEC" 8 8 16 6
44 GIORGI ERCOLE 8 8 16 7
48 CARRER GABRIELE 5 6 5 16 8
22 GRECO GIAMPIERO 10 4 1 15 9

548 GIORGINI IVAN 6 6 12 10
97 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 5 3 3 11 11
9 GIANNETTA MARIO 10 10 12

555 "ANACLETO" 10 10 13
29 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 10 10 14
36 BEZZI CESARE 8 8 15

147 DA RE GIOVANNI 4 4 8 16
92 VERNIZZI CLAUDIO 6 6 17
36 CAMPANI CELSO 6 6 18
28 RIGO PIERANGELO 2 3 1 6 19
4 DALLA BUONA LUCA 5 5 20

28 BRAVIN ALESSANDRO 4 4 21
39 RUGGI MIRCO 3 3 22
88 BAGNOLI SIMONE 3 3 23
35 GIANNASI MIRCO 2 2 24

826 SAKSIDA STEFANO 2 2 25
37 FALLETTA CLAUDIO 1 1 26

900 CAPPELLETTO ALEX 1 1 27
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309 SCAPIN UGO 8 10 5 6 8 6 8 10 10 71 1
23 FURLANIS PAOLO 8 4 6 5 23 2
77 "MERRY" 10 10 20 3
81 DE BIASIO FABIO 10 8 18 4
39 ARBOIT ANDREA 6 4 4 4 18 5
99 ALFIER MATTEO 8 8 16 6
40 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 8 4 3 15 7
29 FARRI DARNO 6 8 14 8
11 ZENAROLA DAVID 5 6 11 9
30 FARRI GABRIO 4 6 10 10
5 "FERRA" 10 10 11
4 "MARCO" 10 10 12

181 "KUNG FU PANDA" 10 10 13
42 CERAOLO ALESSIO 5 5 10 14

406 CACCAMO THOMAS 6 4 10 15
140 BLASONE MASSIMO 6 6 16
55 FERRI FAUSTO 5 5 17
74 ORLANDI GIAMPIETRO 5 5 18

205 RONCHIATO GIULIANO 5 5 19
27 CAMPANI NICOLA 4 4 20

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 1 3 4 21
28 PACE PIETRO 3 3 22

717 "GIOSCO" 3 3 23
73 VISANI DOMENICO 2 2 24
24 "TITTI" 2 2 25
53 LAMBERTI GIANNI 1 1 26
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94 LIBERA MARCO 10 8 10 28 1
38 SCAGGIANTE DANILO 8 4 10 4 26 2
7 PAGLIARI DANIELE 10 10 5 25 3

44 RUMOR ANDREA 6 10 16 4
110 PITACCOLO RUDY 10 10 5

7 "BAIESI FRANCESCO" 8 8 6
78 TONELLI DAVIDE 8 8 7
76 BARATELLA OMAR 6 6 8
20 ZAMO' MARCO 6 6 9
89 TONELLI ILARIO 5 5 10
85 "BATTITARDI" 5 5 11
71 "PINO" 3 3 12

110 PITACCOLO RUDY 3 3 13
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20 "FABIO" 10 10 20 1
27 RIZZI WILMER 10 10 2
58 TENEGGI PAOLO 10 10 3
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18 "DOMINICK" 10 10 8 5 10 10 10 8 71 1
33 DA ROS CHRISTIAN 10 10 2
72 PARLOTTI "ADRENALINIKA" 10 10 3
71 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 10 10 4
77 DE MARTIN ENRICO 8 8 5

163 MINCA PAOLO 6 6 6
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112 SCOPEL ANDREA 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 65 1
229 SCARAMUZZA TIZIANO 8 6 6 8 6 34 2
27 "AXEL" 6 8 8 6 3 31 3

150 CESTARO FILIPPO 8 5 8 21 4
81 FERRARI RUBENS 8 10 18 5
25 "MOLE 120" 6 5 11 6
14 GALMOZZI CARLO 10 10 7

299 FABIO DELLA COLETTA 10 10 8
243 FUNDONE MATTIA 8 8 9
100 LODI MATTHIAS 5 5 10
90 INCERTI IVANO 5 5 11
71 "PINO" 4 4 12

0 13
0 14
0 15
0 16
0 17
0 18
0 19
0 20
0 21
0 22
0 23
0 24
0 25
0 26
0 27
0 28
0 29
0 30
0 31
0 32
0 33
0 34
0 35
0 36
0 37
0 38
0 39
0 40
0 41
0 42
0 43

CATEGORIA    " SPORT "



Aggiornato il 03/10/2017     

N
° A

U
TO CONCORRENTE

05
-m

ar
19

-m
ar

09
-a

pr
23

-a
pr

14
-m

ag
21

-m
ag

04
-g

iu
18

-g
iu

01
-o

tt
N

P
N

P2
N

P3
N

P4
N

P5
N

P6
N

P7
N

P8

TO
TA

LE

C
la

ss
ifi

ca

13 MAGGIAN LISA 10 10 20 1
22 MARTIN MARIKA 8 8 2
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516 TOSOLINI ANNA 5 10 10 10 6 6 47 1
406 ROMANO IVETTE 6 10 6 8 6 8 44 2
21 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 8 8 8 5 29 3

250 "MINA" 8 10 10 28 4
79 BERTOLIN LISA 10 6 8 4 28 5
99 CELLOT CHANTAL 4 4 5 5 18 6

126 PILLON VERONICA 5 8 4 17 7
431 "DOLLY" 6 10 16 8
51 SPONTICCHIA COSTANZA 5 5 9
27 BISCONCIN VERONICA 3 3 10
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19 REPEZZA IGOR 8 10 10 6 10 10 54 1
57 VETTORI RENZO 4 8 8 10 6 36 2

153 DAL BEN NICOLA 5 3 6 8 2 24 3
10 DESTRO FRANCESCO 10 4 4 18 4
1 VENTRE FRANCESCO 6 4 3 5 18 5

110 STELLA NICOLA 8 8 16 6
11 "KUNG FU PANDA" 10 10 7

720 PIOL LUCA 3 6 9 8
65 "MOSCHETTO91" 2 6 8 9
14 SUTTO EGIDIO 8 8 10
35 BUGLISI ANTONINO 5 3 8 11
43 "ALMAS" 4 4 8 12
26 PIOL GIANLUCA 2 5 7 13

147 DA RE GIOVANNI 6 6 14
75 "LUPO BIANCO" 5 5 15
77 NADALON NICOLAS 5 5 16
30 "ALL IN" 3 3 17

960 MESTRE ANDREA 1 1 18
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308 SCAPIN NICOLA 10 8 6 10 10 8 10 10 10 82 1
18 "DOMINICK" 10 10 8 5 10 10 10 8 71 2

309 SCAPIN UGO 8 10 5 6 8 6 8 10 10 71 3
112 SCOPEL ANDREA 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 65 4
142 COSTANTINI A. LUCIO 8 10 10 8 8 6 6 4 60 5
92 GHERMI IVAN 10 10 8 10 10 10 58 6
13 TURCHETTO MARIO 5 10 10 10 10 10 55 7
19 REPEZZA IGOR 8 10 10 6 10 10 54 8

516 TOSOLINI ANNA 5 10 10 10 6 6 47 9
511 DOTTA ELIS 6 8 5 8 6 8 6 47 10
44 VIGNA DAVIDE 10 10 8 8 10 46 11

501 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 8 10 10 8 8 44 12
406 ROMANO IVETTE 6 10 6 8 6 8 44 13
12 RAFFIN STEFANO 10 8 8 8 4 4 42 14

230 ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 8 3 10 3 3 4 4 5 40 15
70 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 8 10 8 10 36 16
57 VETTORI RENZO 4 8 8 10 6 36 17
31 "MARCO" 10 10 5 10 35 18

246 DONATO GABRIELE 5 6 10 8 6 35 19
229 SCARAMUZZA TIZIANO 8 6 6 8 6 34 20
42 "PUCCI" 8 8 8 8 32 21
9 MILOTTI PAOLO 5 6 10 10 31 22
9 BIONDO ALESSANDRO 2 10 6 5 8 31 23

27 "AXEL" 6 8 8 6 3 31 24
406 CACCAMO THOMAS 6 5 5 5 6 4 31 25
21 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 8 8 8 5 29 26

250 "MINA" 8 10 10 28 27
94 LIBERA MARCO 10 8 10 28 28
79 BERTOLIN LISA 10 6 8 4 28 29
21 DA PIEVE LUIGI 10 10 6 26 30
79 BAZZOLO DENIS 8 10 8 26 31
38 SCAGGIANTE DANILO 8 4 10 4 26 32
7 PAGLIARI DANIELE 10 10 5 25 33

153 DAL BEN NICOLA 5 3 6 8 2 24 34
23 FURLANIS PAOLO 8 4 6 5 23 35

106 ULIANA RENATO 6 8 8 22 36
43 ZILIO ALBERTO 4 8 4 6 22 37

150 CESTARO FILIPPO 8 5 8 21 38
69 SCARDINO CARMELO 2 2 5 5 3 4 21 39
20 "FABIO" 10 10 20 40

181 "KUNG FU PANDA" 10 10 20 41
77 "MERRY" 10 10 20 42
13 MAGGIAN LISA 10 10 20 43

CATEGORIA    " ASSOLUTO "
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95 MARTIN ERIC 5 5 6 3 19 44
25 "PIPPINO" 6 8 4 18 45
39 ARBOIT ANDREA 6 4 4 4 18 46
99 CELLOT CHANTAL 4 4 5 5 18 47
81 DE BIASIO FABIO 10 8 18 48
10 DESTRO FRANCESCO 10 4 4 18 49
81 FERRARI RUBENS 8 10 18 50
75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 4 6 6 2 18 51

101 PELLEGRINI MARCO 4 6 8 18 52
1 VENTRE FRANCESCO 6 4 3 5 18 53

86 PIAZZA JEFFREY 2 4 6 5 17 54
126 PILLON VERONICA 5 8 4 17 55
431 "DOLLY" 6 10 16 56
731 "VTEC" 8 8 16 57
99 ALFIER MATTEO 8 8 16 58
93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 10 6 16 59
48 CARRER GABRIELE 5 6 5 16 60
88 COSSETTO LUCA 6 4 3 3 16 61
44 GIORGI ERCOLE 8 8 16 62
44 RUMOR ANDREA 6 10 16 63

110 STELLA NICOLA 8 8 16 64
32 BAIAMONTE GIUSEPPE 5 10 15 65
40 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 8 4 3 15 66
22 GRECO GIAMPIERO 10 4 1 15 67
96 TONIZZO LUCA 5 5 5 15 68
45 "BAETA" 6 8 14 69

147 DA RE GIOVANNI 6 4 4 14 70
29 FARRI DARNO 6 8 14 71

175 KRMEC DAVIDE 3 6 5 14 72
27 ROMANO SERGIO 6 5 3 14 73

110 PITACCOLO RUDY 10 3 13 74
87 "VINCENT" 5 3 4 12 75

548 GIORGINI IVAN 6 6 12 76
87 SARRI LUCA 8 4 12 77
25 "MOLE 120" 6 5 11 78
49 BENCO RICCARDO 5 6 11 79
97 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 5 3 3 11 80
11 ZENAROLA DAVID 5 6 11 81

555 "ANACLETO" 10 10 82
5 "FERRA" 10 10 83

132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 4 6 10 84
71 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 10 10 85
42 CERAOLO ALESSIO 5 5 10 86
33 DA ROS CHRISTIAN 10 10 87
29 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 10 10 88

299 FABIO DELLA COLETTA 10 10 89
30 FARRI GABRIO 4 6 10 90
14 GALMOZZI CARLO 10 10 91
9 GIANNETTA MARIO 10 10 92

60 KOMAR DIEGO 3 3 2 2 10 93
72 PARLOTTI "ADRENALINIKA" 10 10 94
2 RIGONI MICHELE 10 10 95

27 RIZZI WILMER 10 10 96
14 SUTTO EGIDIO 10 10 97
58 TENEGGI PAOLO 10 10 98
43 "ALMAS" 1 4 4 9 99

720 PIOL LUCA 3 6 9 100
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52 SPUNTON ALESSANDRO 4 5 9 101
7 "BAIESI FRANCESCO" 8 8 102
65 "MOSCHETTO91" 2 6 8 103
36 BEZZI CESARE 8 8 104
35 BUGLISI ANTONINO 5 3 8 105
77 DE MARTIN ENRICO 8 8 106

243 FUNDONE MATTIA 8 8 107
22 MARTIN MARIKA 8 8 108
8 RUGGI DAVIDE 8 8 109

14 SUTTO EGIDIO 8 8 110
78 TONELLI DAVIDE 8 8 111
71 "PINO" 3 4 7 112
26 PIOL GIANLUCA 2 5 7 113
47 SODOMACO ANDREA 3 1 3 7 114
76 BARATELLA OMAR 6 6 115

140 BLASONE MASSIMO 6 6 116
36 CAMPANI CELSO 6 6 117
8 CAPPELLETTO ALEX 1 1 4 6 118

67 CIMINI LUCA 6 6 119
7 GIANNINI ENRICO 6 6 120
7 MANENTE MARCO 6 6 121

150 MERIGO ALESSIO 6 6 122
163 MINCA PAOLO 6 6 123
51 NORO CRISTIAN 6 6 124
28 RIGO PIERANGELO 2 3 1 6 125
92 VERNIZZI CLAUDIO 6 6 126
20 ZAMO' MARCO 6 6 127
85 "BATTITARDI" 5 5 128
75 "LUPO BIANCO" 5 5 129
2 ALBERTI FEDERICO 5 5 130
4 DALLA BUONA LUCA 5 5 131

999 FACCHIN STEFANO 5 5 132
55 FERRI FAUSTO 5 5 133
22 GARDONIO SIMONE 5 5 134
48 GRUDEN GIORGIO 1 2 2 5 135
90 INCERTI IVANO 5 5 136

100 LODI MATTHIAS 5 5 137
77 NADALON NICOLAS 5 5 138
74 ORLANDI GIAMPIETRO 5 5 139

205 RONCHIATO GIULIANO 5 5 140
51 SPONTICCHIA COSTANZA 5 5 141
89 TONELLI ILARIO 5 5 142
28 BRAVIN ALESSANDRO 4 4 143
27 CAMPANI NICOLA 4 4 144
1 FERRON SIMONE 4 4 145

31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 4 4 146
113 MONDELLO LUCIO 1 3 4 147
960 NICOLA GIACCETTI 4 4 148
30 "ALL IN" 3 3 149

717 "GIOSCO" 3 3 150
88 BAGNOLI SIMONE 3 3 151
27 BISCONCIN VERONICA 3 3 152
21 GIOMO PAOLO 3 3 153
28 PACE PIETRO 3 3 154
49 PICCOLO ALBERTO 3 3 155
39 RUGGI MIRCO 3 3 156
21 "FUNDONE" 2 2 157
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24 "TITTI" 2 2 158
35 GIANNASI MIRCO 2 2 159

826 SAKSIDA STEFANO 2 2 160
99 SANGION FILIPPO 2 2 161
73 VISANI DOMENICO 2 2 162
37 FALLETTA CLAUDIO 1 1 163
53 LAMBERTI GIANNI 1 1 164

960 MESTRE ANDREA 1 1 165
0 166
0 167
0 168
0 169
0 170
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